
Meal?
WHAT IS A 

A L A  C A R T E :

Sparkling Flavored Water, Iced Tea, Bubbl’r, Bottled Water, Bottled
Juice, Chips, Granola Bars, Ice Cream, Parfaits, Rice Krispie Treats

Your must have a positive balance to purchase ala carte items.

WE ARE AN EQUAL
OPPORTUNITY
PROVIDER.

MEAL INCLUDES:
*Entree (Pizza, Hot Sandwich, Cold Sandwich or Wrap, Salad
or Main Entree)
*2 Fruit Servings: 1/2 cup each (Fresh Fruit, Canned Fruit,
Craisins, 4 oz Juice)
*2 Veggie Servings: 1/2 cup each (Fresh Veggies, Hot
Veggies, 4 oz Veg Juice)
*Milk (1 cup)
It is required to take 1/2 cup of fruit or veggies with your meal.



2025-2026 PRICING*.
DAHS Meal Deal (includes 2 fruit, 2 veg and
entree):
Ala Carte:
Lunch Entree only:  (Pizza, Entree, Sandwiches)
Breakfast Entree only:
Sides:
Fruit or Vegetable (1/2 C)
Fresh cut Fruit (1/2 C)
Yogurt, 6 oz
String Cheese
Yogurt Parfait
Smoothie
Granola
Soup
Extras:
Snacks (Rice Krispie Treats, Granola Bars, 
Cereal Bars, Goldfish, Nutrigrain Bars, Fruit Snacks)
Chips
Large Breakfast Bar
Cookie
Pudding
Ice Cream Bar
Beverages:
Milk
DeForest Water
Juice Cup, 4 oz/Juice 10 oz
G2
Sparkling Water/Iced Tea/Bubbl'r

DASD ALA CARTE 
Your must have a positive balance to purchase ala carte items.

WE ARE AN
EQUAL

OPPORTUNITY
PROVIDER.

$3.60

$3.00
$1.60

$1.00
$1.50
$1.30
$.65
$1.60
$1.55
$.60
$1.60

$1.05

$1.15
$1.60
$.75
$.80
$1.30

$.45
$1.25
$.60/$1.60
$1.85
$2.35/$2.75



& MEAL COMBOS
DASD ALA CARTE 

Your must have a positive balance to purchase ala carte items.

WE ARE AN
EQUAL

OPPORTUNITY
PROVIDER.

Lunch Meal
& Bubbl’r

Lunch Meal
& Cookie

Lunch Meal
& Vita Ice

Lunch Meal
& 10 oz Juice

$6.15 $4.15

$5.75 $5.00


