

MEAL INCLUDES:

- *<u>Entree</u> (Pizza, Hot Sandwich, Cold Sandwich or Wrap, Salad or Main Entree)
- *2 <u>Fruit</u> Servings: 1/2 cup each (Fresh Fruit, Canned Fruit, Craisins, 4 oz Juice)
- *2 <u>Veggie</u> Servings: 1/2 cup each (Fresh Veggies, Hot Veggies, 4 oz Veg Juice)
- *<u>Milk</u>(1 cup)

It is required to take 1/2 cup of fruit or veggies with your meal.

ALA CARTE:

Sparkling Flavored Water, Iced Tea, Bubbl'r, Bottled Water, Bottled Juice, Chips, Granola Bars, Ice Cream, Parfaits, Rice Krispie Treats

Your must have a positive balance to purchase ala carte items.



WE ARE AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER.

Your must have a positive balance to purchase ala carte items.

_ DASD ALA CARTE 2025-2026 PRICING

DAHS Meal Deal (includes 2 fruit, 2 veg and	\$3.60
entree).	

Ala Carte:

Lunch Entree only: (Pizza, Entree, Sandwiches)	\$3.00
Breakfast Entree only:	\$1.60

Sides:

Fruit or Vegetable (1/2 C)	\$1.00
Fresh cut Fruit (1/2 C)	\$1.50
Yogurt, 6 oz	\$1.30
String Cheese	\$.65
Yogurt Parfait	\$1.60
Smoothie	\$1.55
Granola	\$.60
Soup	\$160

Extras:

Snacks (Rice Krispie Treats, Granola Bars,	\$1.05
Cereal Bars, Goldfish, Nutrigrain Bars, Fruit Snacks)	
Chips	\$1.15
Large Breakfast Bar	\$1.60
Cookie	\$.75
Pudding	\$.80

Beverages:

Ice Cream Bar

Milk	\$.45
DeForest Water	\$1.25
Juice Cup, 4 oz/Juice 10 oz	\$.60/\$1.60
G2	\$1.85
Sparkling Water/Iced Tea/Bubbl'r	\$2.35/\$2.75







\$1.30



Your must have a positive balance to purchase ala carte items.



\$6.15

Lunch Meal
& Bubbl'r

\$4.15

Lunch Meal
& Cookie

3 \$5.75

Lunch Meal

& Vita Ice

\$5.00

Lunch Meal
& 10 oz Juice